Extra Toppings

Cheesecake (10 pcs) 7.5
Brownie (10 pcs) 7.5
Tiramisu Cake 6.5
Injeolmi Rice Cake 6.5
Ice Cream (2 scoops) 6.5
Mango Cheese Pine Mango Real Green Tea Green Tea Chocolate
B O e ek K e O e e P ore ™™ Greoh HenTee roma W e mooires | avacila & Caramal
Sliced Strawberries 3.5
Mango 3.5
Marshmallow 15
Oreo 15
Lotus Biscuit 15
Tim Tam 15
Whipped Cream 0.5

Premium Strawberry  Strawberry Black Forest @ Matcha Strawberry Injeolmi

Fresh Strawberries, Whipped Cream, Fresh Strawberries, Cocoa Powder, Fresh Strawberries, Matcha Ice Cream, Injeolmi Powder, Rice Cake &
Cheesecake & Yoghurt Powder Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce & Oreos Green Tea Sauce & Whipped cream Almond Slice

Allergy Information

All bingsus, hot foods and waffles contain milk
Please speak to our staff if you have a food allergy

.Contains Eggs ¥ Contains Almonds/Soybeans

.ContainsWheat 0Vegetarian @Gluten Free

Oreo @ Lotus Caramel @ Tiramisu TimTam @ Bingsu Size
Oreo Cookies, Cocoa Powder, Chocolate Lotus Biscuit, Almond Slice, Whipped  Cocoa Powder, Parmesan Cheese, Caramel  Tim Tam, Cocoa Powder, Whipped our resular size are best
Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream & Whipped Cream Cream & Caramel Ice Cream Sauce, Chocolate Flakes, Coffee Shot, Cream, Vanilla Ice Cream, @Regular sharec?between Do

Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream, Chocolate Sauce
Tiramisu Cake

Small size are
Osmall recommended for 1 person
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Popular
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Honey Butter Bread ()

Soft Bread, Whipped Cream,
Almond Slice, Butter, Honey,
Chocolate Sauce & Caramel Sauce

Choc Vanilla Toast

Soft Bread, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Oreo, Chocolate Sauce,

Honey & Butter

Soft Bread, Butter, Honey,
Rice Cake, Injeolmi Powder
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Injeolmi Toast

& Almond Slice

po04 % $113553(

Strawberry @

Hotteok

Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,
Fresh Strawberries & Strawberry Sauce

Caramel Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,
Chocolate Sauce, Lotus Biscoff & Sliced Chocolate Sauce, Oreo & Green Tea

Caramel @

Green Tea Ice Cream, Whipped Cream,

Matcha @
Coffee

Powder

Long Black / Short Black
Flat White/ Latte / Cappuccino

Honey @

Vanilla Ice Cream & Honey

Short Cakes

Individual

.

Oreo @

Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream, Oreo & Chocolate

Powder

Whole @

Strawberry @

Vanilla Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream & Strawberries

Swiss Rolls
Grape

Matcha

Mocha

Caramel Latte / Vanilla Latte
Magic

Ice Coffee

Affogato

Caramel @

Caramel Ice Cream, Whipped
Cream, Lotus Biscoff & Sliced
Almonds

Hot Chocolate

Biscoff Latte

Black Sesame Latte
Chai Latte

Green Tea Latte
Injeolmi Latte

Tiramisu Latte

Matcha Strawberry Latte
Banana Latte

Babychino
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Alternative Drinks ———

SML

4.8
5.5
6.3
6.3
5.5

HOT
6.5

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8

LRG

5.5

6.8
6.8

ICED

7.8
7.8
7.8
7.3
7.3
7.8
7.8
7.8
7.8

Grapef, - @ .ccoff Latte
il S

ICED Tea
6  English Breakfast 6.5
6.5 Earl Grey 6.5
7.3 Chamomile 6.5
7.3 Peppermint 6.5
= Sencha 6.5
7.8
7.8 Smoothie
Plain Yogurt 8.5
Mango 9
Berry Berry 9
Ades
White Grape 7.8
Grapefruit 7.8
Hibiscus 7.8
Passionfruit 7.8

Extras @
« Soy
e Almond

« Oat
e Espresso Shot



